APPLICATION SECTORS
• Soldering/sealing
• Glueing (hot glue)
• Packaging and blister packing
machines
• T-shirt print
• Maintening Ovens
• Thermostatic Baths

DIMENSIONS (mm)
CONNECTIONS
HOW TO ORDER
Keyboard
R38 - = Standard keyboard (mechanical)
R38S = S-touch keyboard
Power supply
F = 12 VAC/DC not isolated
L = 24 VAC/DC
H = 100... 240 VAC
Input
F = TC (J, K)
A = PT100 (2 wires)
T = PTC/NTC/PT1000 (2 wires)
Out 1
R = SPDT 8A-AC1 Relay
O = VDC for SSR
Out 2
R = SPDT 8A-AC1 Relay
O = VDC for SSR
-  = Not available
R38 “Entry-level” controller
R38 - 78 x 35 mm
Single
display